
Pos 

 

1B 
1 
2 
3 

 

2A 
1 

 

2B 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

3A 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

3B 
1 
2 

 

4A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

4B 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

5B 
1 

No. 

9 
10 
11 

12 

16 
22 
19 
21 
20 
18 

42 
28 
27 
26 

31 
32 

36 
37 
39 
38 
41 

48 
46 
49 
50 

58 

Name 

VALERIO FACCINI 

MICHELE GHIZZONI 

ALESSIO ZUCCHELLA 

LUCA TEDESCHI 

GIAN MARIA MARCOMINI 

DANIELE BERCELLI 

MARCO CANOLA 

VALERIANO TOSCANI 

FRANCESCO CERONI 

ERCOLE GIORGI 

ANTONELLO PELIZZARI 

MARCO VILLA 

MAURIZIO FUMI 

MASSIMO FAZIO 

SILVANO FUOCHI 

GABRIELE FRAZZANI 

ANDREA GALEAZZI 

ANDREA DALLA BONA 

STEFANO FANTESINI 

MARCO MAIFREDI 

FRANCO MERIGHETTI 

LUCA BERTOLI 

PAOLO MILANI 

CARLO NERI 

ALESSANDRO FERRARI 

MICHELE ZANIBONI 

Model/Engine 

106 1300 
Saxo 1600 
106 1600 

Fiat A112 

Saxo 1600 
Saxo 1600 
106 1600 
106 1600 
106 1600 
Saxo 1600 

106 1600 
Saxo 1600 
106 1600 
C2 

Clio Williams 1800 
Clio RS 2000 

C2 Super1600 
Fiat Punto 1600 
106 1600 
Saxo 1600 
106 1600 

Clio Williams 2000 
Clio Williams 2000 
BMW 325 
Clio Cup 2000 

Lotus Exige 

Class 

1B 
1B 
1B 

2A 

2B 
2B 
2B 
2B 
2B 
2B 

3A 
3A 
3A 
3A 

3B 
3B 

4A 
4A 
4A 
4A 
4A 

4B 
4B 
4B 
4B 

5B 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 

3 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 

3 
3 
3 
3 

3 
3 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

3 
3 
3 
2 

3 

Total Tm 

5:46.688 
6:07.446 
6:12.268 

5:56.305 

5:27.827 
5:37.550 
5:39.960 
5:42.534 
6:08.954 
3:58.272 

5:21.903 
5:26.018 
5:37.690 
6:12.355 

5:19.394 
5:22.626 

5:06.194 
5:10.534 
5:13.107 
5:20.636 
5:23.157 

5:15.179 
5:18.966 
5:51.748 
3:23.776 

4:50.642 

Diff 

20.758 
25.580 

9.723 
12.133 
14.707 
41.127 

1 Lap 

4.115 
15.787 
50.452 

3.232 

4.340 
6.913 

14.442 
16.963 

3.787 
36.569 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:53.745 
2:00.672 
2:03.542 

1:55.529 

1:48.351 
1:50.974 
1:51.794 
1:53.113 
1:56.318 
1:58.807 

1:45.488 
1:47.913 
1:51.597 
2:01.191 

1:45.259 
1:46.104 

1:38.969 
1:41.195 
1:41.918 
1:44.598 
1:46.028 

1:44.102 
1:45.388 
1:52.366 
1:39.906 

1:34.961 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.624 

Avg. Speed 

87.324 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.961 

Best Speed 

89.089 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

6 
1 

 

7 
1 

 

8 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

9 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

62 
56 
60 
57 
63 
59 
61 

66 

69 

4 
1 
3 
2 
5 

75 
71 
74 

Name 

FILIPPO GENNARI 

MAURIZIO SILVESTRI 

STEFANO IANI 

LUCA CAPETTA 

RAIMONDO RICCI 

FABIO MASSIMO SPINETTA 

DANIELE PACCHIANI 

MARCO PIPPA 

CHRISTIAN BRALLA 

GIANCARLO JR. MARONI 

GIACOMO POLLINI 

GRAZIANO ROTTINI 

MATTEO POLLINI 

PIERLUIGI PRANDELLI 

CLAUDIO PERSANI 

GIANLUCA GROSSI 

PAOLO PIACENTINI 

Model/Engine 

Clio RS 2000 
Renault 5 GT Turbo 
Clio Williams 2000 
Clio Cup RS 2000 
Clio Cup 
New Clio 
Renault 5 GT Turbo 

Lancia Delta 

Tracking RC 01 

VST Monoposto 
Proto Pollini 
Proto Cigala VST 
Proto Cigala 
Ghipard 1000 

205 1300 
Norris Mini Cooper S 
VW Golf GTI 1600 

Class 

5B 
5B 
5B 
5B 
5B 
5B 
5B 

6 

7 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

9 
9 
9 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

3 

3 

3 
3 
3 
2 
2 

3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 

4:52.266 
4:52.888 
5:05.972 
5:06.764 
5:21.897 
5:30.356 
5:37.985 

5:33.274 

5:43.050 

6:05.010 
6:23.167 
6:57.011 
3:53.714 
4:52.777 

5:59.847 
6:01.937 
6:22.852 

Diff 

1.624 
2.246 

15.330 
16.122 
31.255 
39.714 
47.343 

18.157 
52.001 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2.090 
23.005 

Best Tm 

1:36.652 
1:36.537 
1:40.831 
1:40.660 
1:44.415 
1:44.816 
1:50.894 

1:50.315 

1:49.026 

1:50.227 
1:54.617 
2:11.209 
1:51.500 
2:12.495 

1:59.348 
1:59.708 
2:03.287 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.624 

Avg. Speed 

87.324 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.961 

Best Speed 

89.089 

Best Lap by 

58 - MICHELE ZANIBONI 

 

Printed: 8/21/2016 8:34:44 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Galvani Vittorio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

 

Esposta ore:

Varano Challenge 21/08/2016 
Varano Challenge 

Batteria 2 

Race (3 Laps) 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

8/21/2016 16:15 

Page 2/2 


